Be Smart Preisliste 2012 / 2013
Schule
Augustum-Annen-Gymnasium
Goethe-Mittelschule
Mittelschule Anne Frank
Augustum-Annen-Gymnasium
Geschwister-Scholl-Gymnasium
Mittelschule Reichenbach
Augustum-Annen-Gymnasium
Kreuzgymnasium
Kathe-Kollwitz-Forderzentrum
Paul-Robeson Mittelschule
Pestalozzischule MS
Goethe-Gymnasium
Goethe-Gymnasium
Martin-Luther-Gymnasium
Kathe-Kollwitz-Forderzentrum
32. Mittelschule

32. Mittelschule

Mittelschule Delitzsch-Nord
Forderschulzentrum Oberland "Albert-Schweitzer"
Mittelschule J.W.v Goethe
Pestalozzischule MS
Marie-Curie Gymnasium
Mittelschule Wilsdruff
Stadtisches Goethe-Gymnasium
Goethe-Mittelschule

Andert Mittelschule

Andert Mittelschule

Andert Mittelschule

Andert Mittelschule

Andert Mittelschule

Fahrkosten fir Kriebstein, Wasserski DD, Rossau

Stadt Klasse
Gorlitz 8/2
Wilthen 7b
Stauchitz 7M3
Gorlitz 9b
Freiberg 6/3
Reichenbach 7b
Gorlitz 6/1 + 6/2 Ethi
Dresden 6/2
Freiberg H8
Leipzig 6a+6b
Limbach-Oberfrohna 6b
Sebnitz 6/2
Sebnitz 7/1
Frankenberg 8b
Freiberg 6¢C
Dresden 7a
Dresden 7b
Delitzsch 6C
Ebersbach 7a
Heidenau 6a
Limbach-Oberfrohnz 6a
Dresden 7a
Wilsdruff 7/2
Bischofswerda 7/3
Wilthen 8a

Ebersbach-Neugersd 5a
Ebersbach-Neugersd 6¢
Ebersbach-Neugersd 7c
Ebersbach-Neugersd 8a
Ebersbach-Neugersd BIO-AG

AOK
SMK
IFT
IFT

Knappschaft
Knappschaft

IKK
DSC
SMK
SMK
SMK
SMK
SMK
SMK
SMK
SMK
SMK
SMK
SMK
SMK

SMK

Preise

Berlin
Talsperre Kriebstein
Wasserski Rossau
Wasserski Dresden
Eastpak-Taschen
Eastpak -Taschen
Rucksacke
Volleyball
250 €
200 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
100 €
100 €
100 €
100 €
100 €
100 €

Federtasche-Trostpreis
Federtasche-Trostpreis
Federtasche-Trostpreis
Federtasche-Trostpreis

Brotdose-Trostpreis
Brotdose-Trostpreis
Brotdose-Trostpreis
Brotdose- Trostpreis
Brotdose- Trostpreis
Brotdose- Trostpreis
600,00 €

Schiilerzahl
21
13
24
19
28
25
24
30
13
52
28
26
26
27
11
25
26
25
11
24












